
Somerset Invitational Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ellsworth 00:19:36.79 31

2 Somerset 00:19:52.97 48

3 Spring Valley 00:20:42.52 80

4 Prescott 00:20:50.47 87

5 Baldwin Woodville 00:21:38.82 107

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Somerset Invitational Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ellsworth 00:19:36.79 13 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 193 Addison Peters . 00:18:51.09 2

2 3 196 Charlie Stuhl . 00:19:13.57 3

3 6 205 Nick erickson . 00:19:42.45 6

4 9 202 Kyle Perkins . 00:19:59.30 9

5 11 208 Wyatt Nelson . 00:20:17.53 11

6 15 201 Kohl Flock . 00:20:34.81 (15)

7 18 203 Matthew Williams . 00:20:51.34 (18)

2 Somerset 00:19:52.97 9 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 297 Ben Schmitt . 00:18:40.66 1

2 4 294 Zach Maitrejean . 00:19:13.88 4

3 7 296 Thor Sanders . 00:19:44.03 7

4 13 291 Tyler Hantsbarger . 00:20:25.41 13

5 24 288 Alex DeGeest . 00:21:20.86 23

6 46 299 Landon Wilson . 00:23:51.56 (32)

7 52 289 Eric Forsberg . 00:24:56.17 (35)

3 Spring Valley 00:20:42.52 11 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 220 Jon Corriea . 00:19:50.30 8

2 12 229 Charlie Maier . 00:20:20.83 12

3 17 218 Ben Anderson . 00:20:44.63 17

4 19 227 Blayne Gregg . 00:20:54.66 19

5 26 222 Cody Holcomb . 00:21:42.18 24

6 32 223 Matt Thoms . 00:22:06.78 (28)

7 39 226 Ryan Burr . 00:23:01.70 (29)

4 Prescott 00:20:50.47 22 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 253 Zach Knee . 00:20:09.52 10

2 14 254 Eric Korfhage . 00:20:29.35 14

3 16 269 Tristan Winkler . 00:20:36.43 16

4 23 251 Luke Hillman . 00:21:05.16 22

5 28 258 Connor Lubich . 00:21:51.89 25

6 30 1431 Ethan Tutor . 00:22:02.18 (26)

7 31 257 Walker Lenz . 00:22:02.43 (27)

5 Baldwin Woodville 00:21:38.82 12 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 162 Jared Lantz . 00:19:15.52 5

2 20 164 Mason Hanson . 00:20:58.53 20

3 21 165 Riley Gough . 00:21:00.56 21

4 42 166 Parker Schutz . 00:23:19.28 30

5 44 167 Preston Jones . 00:23:40.22 31

6 49 169 Austin Pollack . 00:23:59.13 (33)

7 50 170 Josh Spradley . 00:24:50.35 (34)
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Somerset Invitational Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 297 Ben Schmitt . SR 00:18:40.66 Somerset

2 2 193 Addison Peters . SO 00:18:51.09 Ellsworth

3 3 196 Charlie Stuhl . JR 00:19:13.57 Ellsworth

4 4 294 Zach Maitrejean . SO 00:19:13.88 Somerset

5 5 162 Jared Lantz . SR 00:19:15.52 Baldwin Woodville

6 6 205 Nick erickson . JR 00:19:42.45 Ellsworth

7 7 296 Thor Sanders . SO 00:19:44.03 Somerset

8 8 220 Jon Corriea . JR 00:19:50.30 Spring Valley

9 9 202 Kyle Perkins . SR 00:19:59.30 Ellsworth

10 10 253 Zach Knee . JR 00:20:09.52 Prescott

11 11 208 Wyatt Nelson . FR 00:20:17.53 Ellsworth

12 12 229 Charlie Maier . FR 00:20:20.83 Spring Valley

13 13 291 Tyler Hantsbarger . JR 00:20:25.41 Somerset

14 14 254 Eric Korfhage . FR 00:20:29.35 Prescott

15 (15) 201 Kohl Flock . FR 00:20:34.81 Ellsworth

16 16 269 Tristan Winkler . JR 00:20:36.43 Prescott

17 17 218 Ben Anderson . SR 00:20:44.63 Spring Valley

18 (18) 203 Matthew Williams . SR 00:20:51.34 Ellsworth

19 19 227 Blayne Gregg . FR 00:20:54.66 Spring Valley

20 20 164 Mason Hanson . JR 00:20:58.53 Baldwin Woodville

21 21 165 Riley Gough . JR 00:21:00.56 Baldwin Woodville

22 0 195 Cedric Kosnopfal . SR 00:21:00.84 Ellsworth

23 22 251 Luke Hillman . JR 00:21:05.16 Prescott

24 23 288 Alex DeGeest . JR 00:21:20.86 Somerset

25 0 200 Jonah Vogel . SR 00:21:31.37 Ellsworth

26 24 222 Cody Holcomb . SO 00:21:42.18 Spring Valley

27 0 204 Max Mitchell . JR 00:21:49.68 Ellsworth

28 25 258 Connor Lubich . SO 00:21:51.89 Prescott

29 0 199 John gillespie . FR 00:21:54.65 Ellsworth

30 (26) 1431 Ethan Tutor . JR 00:22:02.18 Prescott

31 (27) 257 Walker Lenz . SO 00:22:02.43 Prescott

32 (28) 223 Matt Thoms . SO 00:22:06.78 Spring Valley

33 0 265 Logan Stewart . FR 00:22:26.04 Prescott

34 0 250 Mark Gonzalez . SO 00:22:34.98 Prescott

35 0 259 Roy Majors . SO 00:22:35.16 Prescott

36 0 260 Brett Nelson . JR 00:22:47.19 Prescott

37 0 256 Ethan Lebakken . FR 00:22:51.30 Prescott

38 0 248 Daniel Borkowski . FR 00:22:58.92 Prescott

39 (29) 226 Ryan Burr . FR 00:23:01.70 Spring Valley

40 0 219 Cole Pelzel . SR 00:23:01.93 Spring Valley

41 0 194 Casey Paider . SO 00:23:10.47 Ellsworth

42 30 166 Parker Schutz . SO 00:23:19.28 Baldwin Woodville

43 0 267 Isaiah Warp . FR 00:23:30.00 Prescott

44 31 167 Preston Jones . SR 00:23:40.22 Baldwin Woodville

45 0 197 Ethan White . SO 00:23:44.73 Ellsworth

46 (32) 299 Landon Wilson . FR 00:23:51.56 Somerset

47 0 264 Trey Severson . FR 00:23:56.39 Prescott

48 0 221 Elija DuMond . SO 00:23:57.07 Spring Valley

49 (33) 169 Austin Pollack . FR 00:23:59.13 Baldwin Woodville

50 (34) 170 Josh Spradley . JR 00:24:50.35 Baldwin Woodville

51 0 171 Calvin Gough . FR 00:24:55.31 Baldwin Woodville
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Somerset Invitational Boys

52 (35) 289 Eric Forsberg . SO 00:24:56.17 Somerset

53 0 173 Cody Brightbill . SO 00:24:58.62 Baldwin Woodville

54 0 172 Michael Krinkie . FR 00:25:08.88 Baldwin Woodville

55 0 262 Noah Prindle . FR 00:25:15.19 Prescott

56 0 175 Keaton Northrup . FR 00:25:19.48 Baldwin Woodville

57 0 263 Brandon Rundquist . JR 00:25:22.70 Prescott

58 0 163 Gavin Nichols . JR 00:25:29.07 Baldwin Woodville

59 0 249 Oscar Deutsch . FR 00:27:16.79 Prescott

60 0 247 Jonas Akey . FR 00:28:24.82 Prescott

61 0 290 Jordan German . FR 00:28:37.77 Somerset

62 0 225 Tanner Sands . SO 00:29:04.86 Spring Valley

63 0 252 Spencer Hince . FR 00:29:44.53 Prescott

64 0 228 Merrick Johnson . FR 00:31:11.88 Spring Valley

65 0 268 Tyler Whiting . SO 00:33:01.91 Prescott

66 0 255 Dewey Langer . FR 00:33:02.05 Prescott

67 0 292 Grant Hoff . FR 00:35:42.61 Somerset
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